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Income = Public Revenue
Costs = Public expenditure
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Country

United States

Japan

China

Germany

France

United Kingdom

$3,604,000,000,000
$2,483,000,000,000
$1,681,000,000,000
$1,643,000,000,000
$1,547,000,000,000
$1,232,000,000,000
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$376,200,000,000

Rank: 13




Got a question?




